LARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0926415 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

4/25/2019 1:12:05 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: BEYOND THE PEN CLOTHING, LLC

Company ID: 0926415 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/2/2015 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/25/2019 1:12:05 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3901 YARDLEY COURT UNIT 207 LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Registered Agent Name/Address

JAMES RAY 3901 YARDLEY COURT UNIT 207 LOUISVILLE, KY 40299

Members/Managers

Member James Ray 3901 Yardley Court Unit 207, Louisville, KY 40299

Member Keith Nash 3607 Calais Dr., Louisville, KY 40299

County: Jefferson Business size: Small

Ownership: - Minority-owned

Business type: Apparel and Accessory Stores

Signatures

Signature James Ray
Title Member